
78TKC5401 NSK
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release

Technical specification
NSKMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
8-94389-416 OEM

PRB-46 VALEO
RCT432SA1 KOYO

GC91028 GMB
VKC3574 SKF

8-94379-499-0 OEM
8-94453-348-0 OEM

RCT422SA1 KOYO
GC41013 GMB
VKC3606 SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/930-nsk/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353926/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353725/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353927/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353929/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353930/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353724/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353729/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353726/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353727/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353728/

