

78TKC5401 NSK

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	<u>NSK</u>
INTERCHANGE	
OEM	<u>8-94389-416</u>
VALEO	<u>PRB-46</u>
КОҮО	<u>RCT432SA1</u>
GMB	<u>GC91028</u>
SKF	<u>VKC3574</u>
OEM	8-94379-499-0
OEM	<u>8-94453-348-0</u>
КОҮО	RCT422SA1
GMB	<u>GC41013</u>
SKF	VKC3606

